• 3340: 4 loops of PID
Heat, Cool or Heat/Cool
Control
• 3380: 8 loops of PID
Heat or Cool Control
• Auto-Tuning PID
Control
• Up to 11 total outputs,

* Heater Break alarm and communication/contact input cannot be specified on the same hardware.
* Heater Break is not available when the control output is 0-20 mA or 4-20 mA.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
7
3340/3380 Multiloop Controller
Chromalox® • 1382 Heil Quaker Boulevard • LaVergne, Tennessee 37086 • PH: 1-888-996-9258 • FX: 615-793-35638
PDS 3300
May 2002
Part Number PCN Description
3340-1R04100000 317884 4 channel, with 4 Relay, TC
3340-4R04100000 317892 4 channel, with 4 Relay, RTD
3340-1V04100000 317905 4 channel, with SSR Drive, TC
Part Number PCN Description
3380-1RR4100000 317770 8 channel, with 8 Relay, TC
3380-4RR4100000 317788 8 channel, with 8 Relay, RTD
3380-1TT4100000 317809 8 channel, with 8 Triac, TC
3380-4TT4100000 317817 8 channel, with 8 Triac, RTD
3380-1VV4100000 317825 8 channel, with 8 SSR drive, TC
3380-4VV4100000 317833 8 channel, with 8 SSR drive, RTD
3380-1VV4111000 317841 8 channel, with 8 SSR drive, TC, 2 additional alarms
3380-4VV4111000 317850 8 channel, with 8 SSR drive, RTD, 2 additional alarms
3380-1VV4100060 317868 8 channel, with 8 SSR drive, TC, RS485
3380-4VV4100060 317876 8 channel, with 8 SSR drive, RTD, RS485
Part Number PCN Description
700462222 339135 Current Transformer, 0-30.0Aac for Heater Break Option
700462223 339143 Current Transformer, 0-100.0Aac for Heater Break Option
700562224 339151 Control Relay module for outputs 1-8